2011-2012 FLORIDA/STATE WOMEN'S' TENNIS

-

2011-12 Record- Overall: Head Coach Jennifer Hyde
U 9153/-11 i encatng | [Eighth Season * FSU 95
Pom o oy Ay s SIS Overall: 117-80 (.594)

vs. Ranked: 6-9 -No.36

Jan. 21 University of Central Florida 12pm W-6-1
Jan. 28 National Team Indoors: Rnd 1 vs Ohio St. No.56 2pm W-5-2
Jan. 29 National Team Indoors: Rnd 2 vs Ole Miss No.37 2pm L-4-3
Feb. 1 University of North Florida 3pm W-5-0
Feb. 4 Florida International University 1lam W-5-2
Feb. 12 Auburn 12pm W-5-2
Feb. 24 University of South Florida 3:30pm L-4-3
Feb. 26 University of Miami 1lam L-5-2
Feb. 29 at University of Florida 4pm L-7-0
March 7 at Pepperdine 12pm W-5-2
March 10 at Clemson 1lam L-5-2
March 17 Georgia Tech 12pm L5-2
March 21 Texas Christian University 3pm W 5-2
March 24 at NC State 12pm W 5-2
March 25 at Wake Forest 12pm W-5-2
March 30 University of Maryland 3:30pm W-6-1
April 1 Boston College 12pm W-5-2
April 6 at University of North Carolina llam L-4-0
April 7 at Duke University 1lam L-4-2
April 13 Virginia Tech 3:30pm W 7-0
April 15 University of Virginia 12pm L4-3
April 19-22  ACC Championships ALL DAY

Virginia Tech W-4-0

North Carolina L-4-2
May 11-13 ~ NCAA Regionals Round of 64/32- Washington State TBA L-4-3
May 17-22 ~ NCAA Team Championships Sweet 16 Athens, GA
May 23-27 ~ NCAA Singles and Doubles Championships Athens, GA

2010-11 Record- Overall:

16-9 (.640)
ACC: 5-4/Home: 7-4/ Away: 5-3/
Neutral: 4-2/vs. Ranked: 13-9




SEASON STATISTICS AS OF 5.15. 2012

SINGLES

Player Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 vs. Rank
Amy Sargeant 16-6 9-3 2-3 15-3
Noemie Scharle 1-0  3-1 0-1 21

Francesca Segarelli  1-3  15-8 11-2 34 0-2 6-0 4-1 2-5
Caro. De Los Santos  4-3 18-6 94 3-3 12-2 3-1 0-1
Ruth Seaborne 11-116-6 1-4  2-3 3-0 23 31 0-6
Leyla Erkan 7-7 813 1-9 19 23 4-0 10 1-7
Sheena Sanil 0-1 0-1

Casey Simmons 1-0 1-0

Mia Vriens 2-2  5-11 3-8 1-5 2-4  1-2 0-3
TOTAL 15-15  77-5839-32 5-17 5-13 15-5 13-10 17-5 194 3-24
DOUBLES

Team Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3 vs. Rank
Seaborne/De Los Santos 5-2 0-1
Segarelli/Erkan 3-2 1-0 1-0 1-0

Scharle/Erkan 0-1

Vriens/Erkan 0-1 1-4 15 1-3 0-1
Segarelli/Seaborne 10-2  3-3 6-2 4-0 2-1
Sargaent/De Los Santos 5-3 0-1 3-3 20 0-2
Simmons/Erkan 0-1 0-3

Scharle/Erkan 1-0 1-0
Vriens/Sargeant 1-4  0-2 1-3  0-2

Segarelli/De Los Santos 2-1 6-3 4-2 0-1 2-1 41 0-3
Erkan/Seaborne 3-3  2-1 -1 22 1-0
Seaborne/De Los Santos 0-1 0-1 0-1

Erkan/Sargeant 3-3  0-2 2-3 0-1
Simmons/Vriens 0-1 0-1

De Los Santos/Vriens 31 3-1 0-1 3-0
Segarelli/Vriens 1-1 10 1-1
Seaborne/Sargeant 3-0 3-0 3-0 1-0

TOTAL 10-7 38-25 18-18 13-10 12-11 12-8 4-9



CHROLINA DE LOS SANTOS

JUNIOR

CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 5.15.2012

Career Singles Record- 63-27
Junior-Fall Season (4-3)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School Wi/L Score
9/24 Ashleigh Antal Vanderbilt w 6-3, 6-3
9/24 Haley Hemm North Carolina L 7-6 (4), ret.
10/21 Aline Staudt Jacksonville w 7-6, 6-0
10/22 No. 85 Caroline Hitimana Florida L 6-0, 1-0 ret.
11/4 No. 73 Sofie Oyen Florida L 6-1, 6-2
11/5 Jenna Doerfler Central Florida W 6-4, 6-4
11/6 Danielle Mills South Florida W 5-7, 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
Junior- Spring Season (17-6)
1/21 Courtney Grifith Central Florida w 6-1, 6-0
1/28 Kelsey Dieters Ohio State w 6-2, 6-1
1/29 Julia Jones Ole Miss w 6-2, 6-2
2/1 Marina Cunningham North Florida w 6-1, 6-2
2/4 Karyn Guttormsen Florida International w 6-0, 6-0
2/12 Plamena Kurteva Auburn w 6-2, 6-3
2124 Lucie Rey South Florida L 3-6, 6-4, 6-1
2/26 Melissa Bolivar Miami L 6-4, 6-4
2/29 No.49 Alexandra Cercone Florida L 6-1, 6-2
3/7 Ali Waters Pepperdine W 6-4,2-6, 6-2
3/10 Romy Kolzer Clemson w 6-3, 6-3
3/17 Lynn Blau Georgia Tech w 6-3, 6-3
3/21 Millie Nichols TCU w 6-3, 6-0
3/24 Chloe Smith NCST L 7-5, 1-1 ret.
3/25 Wake Forest w Def.
3/30 Mikele Irazusta Maryland w 6-3, 6-2
4/1 Olga Khymlev Boston College w 6-1, 7-6 (7-5)
4/6 Haley Hemm North Carolina U 7-5, 6-7 ret.
417 No. 92 Monica Turewicz Duke L 6-4, 6-3
4/13 Carol Kahoun Virginia Tech W 6-3, 6-2
4/15 Caryssa Pertez Virginia L 6-7,6-4, 6-4
4/19 Tea Ivanovic Virginia Tech w 6-4, 6-2
4/20 Haley Hemm North Carolina w 6-4, 6-4
5/11 Elizaveta Luzina Washington State W 6-0, 6-2



Career Doubles- 72-16

Date
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/21
10/21
10/22
10/23
11/4
11/5
11/6

1721
1/28
1/29
2/1

2/4

2/12
2124
2/26
2129
317

3/10
3/17
3/24
3/25
3/30
4/1

4/6

4/7

4/13
4/15
4/19
4/20
5/11

Rank

No. 20

No.4

No.13

No.71
No.42

Partner

Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli

Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Seaborne
Vriens

Vriens
Vriens
Vriens
Sargeant
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Sargeant

Junior- Fall Doubles (7-3)

Rank/Opponent
Parker/Rey
Gabriella/\Vega
Loreta/Martinez
Doerfler/Friffith
Ngo/Wacker
Cercone/QOyen
Fuller/Herring
Fracassi/Mills
Cercone/QOyen
Lorbergs/Rodriguez

School

South Florida
Troy

South Florida
Central Florida
Georgia Tech
Florida
Georgia

South Florida
Florida
Central Florida

Junior- Spring (16-7)

Dorfler/Griffith
Cecil/Dieters
Boxx/Guthrie
Berkenbrock/Aviles
Masiak/McLean
Schippers/Kurteva
Fracassi/Rey
Bartenstein/Dubins
Will/Oyen
Walters/Colffer
Kochanova/\lyskocilova
O’Neil/Angelescu
Hande/Smith

Hansbrough/Irazusta
Gajic/Kappuila
Hemm/Lyons
Clayton/Goldfield
Martinez-Marco/Lauten
XilPertez
Ivanovic/Kahoun
Price/Suarez-Malaguti
Googe/Kankaras

Central Florida
Ohio State

Ole Miss
North Florida
Florida International
Auburn

South Florida
Miami

Florida
Pepperdine
Clemson
Georgia Tech
NCST

Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
North Carolina
Washington State

E"E"EEEEE";
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Score
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-5
8-4
8-6
8-5
8-5
8-1
8-6

8-2
8-5
8-2
9-8 (7-4)
8-7(7-2)
8-5
8-2
8-6
8-2
8-2
8-1
8-4
9-8
Def.
8-2
8-3
8-2
8-4
8-2
8-6
8-1
8-4
8-6



NOEMIE SCHHRLE

JUNIOR

CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 2.27.2012

Junior-Fall Season (1-0)

Ind.

Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/24 40 Katherine Oudin Furman W 7-5,6-0
Spring (2-0)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1/28 Fidan Manashirova Ohio State Ret. 6-2,2-6,1, 1-1 ret.
1/29 Erin Stephens Ole Miss W 6-1,6-4
2/1 Simona Weymer North Florida W 6-0, 6-2
214 Guiliana Boha Florida International Ret. 3-2,

Junior- Spring 1-0
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
2/4 Erkan Johnson/Djordevic Florida International W 8-2



Career Singles Record- 50-42

Date
9/24
11/4
11/5
11/6

1/21
1/28
1/28
21

214

2/12
224
2126
2129
37

3/10
3/17
3/21
3124
3/25
3/30
4/1

416

417

4/13
4/15
4/19
4120
5/11

[

Ind.
Rank

No.26
No. 7
No.1

No0.103

No0.98
No.51

No.94

FRANCESCH SEGHRELLI

JUNIOR

Junior-Fall Season (1-3)

Rank/Opponent
#68 Dijana Stojic
#34Alex Cercone
Genevieve Lorbergs

#70Ecaterina Vasenina

School

South Carolina
Florida

Central Florida
South Florida

Junior- Spring 15-8

Genevieve Lorbergs
Kelsey Haviland
No0.12 Kristi Boxx
Aline Berkenbrock
Sarah McLean
Emily Flickenger
Ecaterina Vasenina
Anna Bartenstein
Allie Will
Khunpak Issara
Nelly Ciolkowski
Christina Ngo
Olivia Smith
Ashley Miler
Rebecca Siegler
Welma Luus

Alex Kelleher
Caroline Price
Hanna Mar
Courtney Rauscher
Erin Vierra

Isel Martinez-Marco
Carolina Price
Ksenia Googe

Central Florida
Ohio State

Ole Miss
North Florida
Florida International
Auburn

South Florida
Miami

Florida
Pepperdine
Clemson
Georgia Tech
TCU

NCST

Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
North Carolina
Washington State

W/L

l_él_l_

W
W
L

No winner

s nnmern

CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 5.15.2012

Score
6-3, 6-4
6-4, 6-2
7-5,7-5
6-0, 6-1

6-2, 6-3
7-5, 6-2

6-2, 6-2

7-6(8-6) , 1-3
6-3, 6-7(7-4)10-6
6-3,5-7, 7-6

6-1, 6-1

6-1, 6-1

6-1, 6-2

6-2,7-6 (7-4)

6-2, 6-2

6--2, 6-3

6-1, 6-2

6-2, 6-4

5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-2)
6-4, 6-2

6-0, 6-2

6-1, 6-2

6-3, 6-4

6-4, 6-4

1-6, 6-1, 6-4

6-1, 6-0

4-6, 6-4, 7-5

6-1, 6-0



Date
9-23
9-24
10-7
10-7
10-8
11-4
11-5
11-6

1-21
1/28
1/29
2/1

2/4

2/12
2/24
2/26
2/29
3/7

3/10
3/17
3/21
3/24
3/25
3/30
4/1

4/6

4/7

4/13
4/15
4/19
4120
5/11

Rank

No.13

No.15
No.38
No.4

Partner

Erkan

Erkan

Erkan

Erkan

Erkan

De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos

Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne

De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
Erkan
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seaborne
Seabonre
Seaborne
Seaborne
Vriens

De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
Vriens

Junior- Fall Doubles (5-3)

Rank/Opponent
Popova/Andersson
Boyett/Murray
Vasenina/Alonso
Radeva/Gornet
Minor/Wacker
Francassi/Mills
Oyen/Cercone
Gorbergs/Rodriguez

School
South Carolina
Furman
South Florida
Vanderbilt
Georgia Tech
South Florida
Florida
Central Florida

g
S

sz s"

Junior- Spring 17-6

Lorebergs/Rodrieguez
Haviland/Malley
Rangel/Stephens
Day/Aguirre
Boha/Guttormsen
Kasler/Pfiefler
Fracassi/Rey
Bartenstein/Dubins
Will/Oyen
Walters/Colffer
Kochanova/Vyskocilova
Ngo/Wacker
Barbosa/Smith
Kissel/Miller
Duncan/Siegler
Luus/Belzunce
Kelleher/Khymlev
Featherston/McHale
Mar/Mulholland
Martinez-Marco/Lauten
Xi/Pertez
Ivanovic/Kahoun
Price/Suarez-Malaguti
Fornuier/Koning

Central Florida
Ohio State

Ole Miss
North Florida
Florida International
Auburn

South Florida
Miami

Florida
Pepperdine
Clemson
Georgia Tech
TCU

NCST

Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
North Carolina
Washington State

mrszzssrhgssT s ssssssss

Score
98,(74)

8-1
9-7

8-3
8-1

8-2
8-6

8-2
8-1
9-8
8-6

8-5
9-8 (7-4)

8-4
8-6

8-6
8-1

8-4



Career Singles Record- 44-30

Junior- Spring 16-6

JUNIOR

AMY SARGEHNT

CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 5.15..2012

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School WI/L Score
1/28 Noelle Malley Ohio State w 7-5, 6-0
1/29 Vivian Vlaar Ole Miss L 7-5,5-7,0-6
2/1 Melanie Aguirre North Florida w 2-6,6-4,6-1
2/4 Nina Djordevic Florida International w 6-2, 6-0
2/14 Jackie Kasler Auburn w 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
2/24 Paula Montoya South Florida w 6-1,7-5
2/26 Brittany Dubins Miami w 6-3, 6-2
2129 Olivia Janowicz Florida L 6-4, 0-0 ret.
3/7 Megan Moore Pepperdine w 6-2, 6-2
3/10 #90 Klara VWskoclova Clemson L 6-2, 6-1
3/17 Murial Wacker Georgia Tech w 3-6, 6-4, 6-3
3/21 Gaby Mastromarino TCU w 6-1, 6-1
3/24 Nicole Martinez NCST w 6-2, 6-3
3/25 Wake Forest w Def.
3/30 Jordan Hansbrough Maryland w 6-2, 6-4
4/1 Kelly Barry Boston College w 6-2, 7-5
4/6 Tessa Lyons North Carolina L 6-3,6-3
417 No.70 Mary Clayton Duke L 6-1, 6-2
4/13 Tea lvanovic Virginia Tech w 6-1, 6-4
4/15 Molly O’Koniwski Virginia w 6-1, 6-1
4/19 Carol Kahoun Virginia Tech w 6-2, 6-2
4/20 Tessa Lyons North Carolina U 4-6,7-5, 1-5 DNF
5/11 Charlotte Koning Washington State L 7-5, 6-4
Career Doubles - 42-32
Junior- Spring 12-11

Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score

1/21 De Los Santos Dorefler/Griffith Central Florida W 8-2
1/28 De Los Santos Cecil/Dieters Ohio State w 8-5
1/29 No.4 De Los Santos Boxx/Guthrie Ole Miss L 2-8
2/1 De Los Santos Berkenbrock/ Aviles North Florida w 9-8 (7-4)
2/4 De Los Santos Masiak/McLean Florida International w 8-7(7-2)
2/12 De Los Santos Schippers/Kurteva Auburn w 8-5
2/24 Vriens Vasenina/Martinez South Florida w 8-6
2/26 Vriens Zimmerman/Bolivar Miami L 8-6
2/29 Vriens Mather/Hitimana Florida L 8-2
3/7 No.57 Vriens Guillermo/lssara Pepperdine L 8-4
3/10 No.20 Vriens Bek/Wong Clemson L 9-7
317 Vriens Blau/Kilborn Georgia Tech L 9-8
3/21 Erkan Tan/Sunduram TCU W 8-4
3/24 Erkan Illova/Martinez NCST W 8-6
3/25 Erkan Cutillo/Bercyte Wake Forest w 8-7 (7-4)
3/30 Erkan Stancu/Berlo Maryland L 8-6
4/1 Erkan Kicuchi/Wacnik Boston College L 8-3
4/6 Erkan Suarez-Malaguti/Price North Carolina L 8-1
4/7 No.42 De Los Santos Clayton/Goldfield Duke L 8-4
4/13 Seaborne Betts/Raucher Virginia Tech w 8-3
4/15 No.60 Seaborne Vierra/Tomljanovic Virginia w 8-6
4/19 Seaborne Blakely/Rauscher Virginia Tech w 9-7
4/20 No.3 Seaborne Featherston/McHale North Carolina U 7-5 DNF
5/11 De Los Santos Googe/Kankaras Washington State L 8-6



Career 30

Date
1/21
1/28
1/29
2/1

2/4

2/12
2124
2/26
229
317

3/10
3/17
3/21
3124
3/25
3/30
4/1

416

al7

4/13
4/15
4/19
4120
5/15

-14

Ind.
Rank

No.54

No0.39

No0.33
No.2

No.19

No0.33
No0.108

Rank/Opponent
Alexis Rodriguez
Kara Cecil

Caroline Rohde-Moe

Lorena Aviles
Rita Masiak
Paulina Schippers
Fanny Fracassi
Liat Zimmermann
Sophie Oyen
Arianna Colffer
Beatrice Gumulya
Jasmine Minor
Federica Denti
Elisha Hande
Brigita Bercyte
Vroni Van Berlo
Jessica Wacnik
Lauren McHale
Beatrice Capra
Martha Blakely
Emily Fraser
Martha Blakely
Zoe De Bruycker
Elisabeth Fourier

RUTH SEABORNE

SOPHOMORE

CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 5.15.2012

Spring 12-6

School

Central Florida
Ohio State

Ole Miss
North Florida

Florida International

Auburn

South Florida
Miami

Florida
Pepperdine
Clemson
Georgia Tech
TCU

NCST

Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke

Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
North Carolina
Washington State

W/L

§§

FrCrSrrsSSsSSS3TsSCsSCSsPC

Score
6-2, 6-3
3-6,6-3,1-3 ret.
6-4, 6-3
6-7, 5-3 ret.
6-3, 6-2
6-1, 6-3
2-6, 6-1, 6-2
2-6, 6-3, 6-4
6-2,6-1
6-0, 2-6, 6-2
6-3, 6-1
7-6, 4-2 ret.
4-6, 6-3, 7-5
6-2, 6-4
6-3, 6-2
6-0, 6-2
6-2, 6-3
7-6, 4-1 ret.
6-4, 6-0
6-2, 7-5
6-1, 6-1
5-7, 2-0 DNF
6-3, 7-6 (3)
6-3, 6-3



Career 35-17

Date
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/21
10/21
10/22
10/23

1/21
1/28
1/29
2/1

2/4

2/12
2124
2/26
2129
317

3/10
3/17
3/21
3124
3/25
3/30
41

416

al7

4/13
4/15
4/19
4120

5/11

Dbl.
Rank

No.15
No0.38
No.4

No.25

No.60

No.3

Partner

De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos
De Los Santos

Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Erkan
Erkan
Erkan
Erkan
Erkan
De Los Santos
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Erkan
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant

Erkan

Sophomore Fall Season (5-2)

Rank/Opponent
Parker/Rey
Dorafeeva/Vega
Loreta/Martinez
Doerfler/Friffith
Ngo/Wacker
Cercone/Qyen
#20 Fuller/Herring

Spring 16-6

Lorebergs/Rodrieguez
Cecil/Dieters
Rangel/Stephens
Day/Aguirre
Boha/Guttormsen
Kasler/Pfifler
Milla/Montoya
Lileikite/Mejia
Cercone/Janowicz
Granillo/Moore
Gumlya/Kolzer
O’Neil/Anghesca
Barbosa/Smith
Kissel/Miller
Duncan/Siegler
Luus/Bulzunce
Kelleher/Khymlev
Featherston/McHale
Capra/Kahan
Betts/Rauscher
Vierra/Tomljanoivc
Blakely/Rauscher
McHale/Featherston

Vasilleva/Luzina

School
USF
Troy

USF
UCF
GT
Florida
Georgia

Central Florida
Ohio State
Ole Miss
North Florida
Florida International
Auburn
South Florida
Miami
Florida
Pepperdine
Clemson
Georgia Tech
TCU
NCST
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke
Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
North Carolina

Washington State
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Score

8-5

8-5

8-6
8-5

8-1
9-7
8-5
8-3

8-6
8-5

8-0
8-7(7-3)
8-6
8-4
8-6

8-5
9-8 (7-4)
8-6
8-4
9-7

8-6
9-7

7-4



LEYLA ERHHAN

FRESHMAN
CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 5.15.2012

Career Singles:
15-20

Leyla Erkan: Fall Season (7-9)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School WI/L Score
9/24 Amanda Murray Furman W 6-1, 6-4
9/24 Alex Moreno-Kaste Furman w 6-1, 1-6, 6-3
9/24 Taylor Lindsay Alabama L 7-5, 6-4
10/7 Fanny Fracassi South Florida w 6-1, 6-2
10/8 Elizabeth Kilborn Georgia Tech L 3-6, 6-4, 6-0
10/9 No. 70 Ecaterina Vasenina South Florida L 6-4, 6-1
10/21 No. 25 Anna Bartenstein Miami L 6-1, 6-1
10/22 Genevieve Lorbergs Central Florida w 6-3, 6-2
10/22 Kate Parker South Florida W 6-3, 6-2
10/23 Karyn Guttormsen Florida International W 6-4, 4-0 ret.
10/24 Aline Berkenbrock North Florida L 6-3, 6-1
11/4 No. 37 Olivia Janowicz Florida L 6-2, 6-2
11/5 Courtney Griffith Central Florida w 6-3, 6-2
11/6 Loreto Alonso Martinez South Florida L 6-4, 6-1
Spring 8-12

1/21 Jenna Dorefler Central Florida W 6-2, 6-4
1/28 Gabby Steele Ohio State w 6-2,6-3
1/29 Abby Guthrie Ole Miss w 6-4,4-6,6-2
2/1 Danielle Day North Florida W 6-3, 7-6
2/4 Lisa Johnson Florida International w 6-2, 6-2
2/12 Jen Pfliefer Auburn L 7-6, 7-5
2/24 Danielle Mills South Florida w 6-2, 6-2
2/26 Gabriela Mejia Miami L 6-0, 6-4
2/29 No.23 Lauren Embree Florida L 6-2, 6-2
3/7 No0.95 Ale Granillo Pepperdine W 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
3/10 Josipa Bek Clemson L 6-1, 4-6
3/17 Jillian O’Neil Goergia Tech L 6-2, 6-4
3/21 Stefanie Tan TCu L 6-3, 6-0
3/24 No.60 Joelle Kissell NCST L 3-6, 6-1, 6-4
3/25 Kayla Duncan Wake Forest L 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
3/30 Cristina Stancu Maryland L 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
4/1 Erina Kikuchi Boston College L 6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (10-5)
4/6 No.100 Shiann Featherston North Carolina U 6-4, 4-6, 2-2 ret.
417 No.112 Ester Goldfield Duke U 6-3, 4-5 ret.
4/13 Shannon Betts Virginia Tech w 6-3, 6-4
4/15 No.38 Lindsey Hardenbergh Virginia L 6-1, 6-3
4/19 Shannon Betts Virginia Tech U 4-6, 0-3 DNF
4/20 No.97 Shinnann Featherston North Carolina L 7-6 (1), 6-7 (5) 6-1
5/11 No.51 Liudimilla Vasilleva Washington State L 6-4, 6-2



Career Doubles: 12-16

Date
9/23
9/24
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/21

1/21
1/28
1/28
2/1

2/4

2/24
2126
2129
317

3/10
3/17
3/21
3/24
3/25
3/30
4/1

4/6

4/7

4/13
4/15
4/19
4/20
5/11

Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Vriens

Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Scharle

Seaborne

Seaborne

Seaborne

Seaborne
Seaborne

No.25

No.32

Segarelli
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Saregeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Seaborne
Vriens
Vriens
Vriens
Vriens
Seaborne

Ind.
Rank

Rank/Opponent

Katerina Popova/Josefin Andersson
Margaret Boyett/Amanda Murray
Ecaterina Vasenina/Loreta Alonso

Nelly Radeva/Megan Gornet

Jasmine Minor/Muriel Wacker
Aline Berkenbrock/Lorena Aviles

Dubins/Hodges
Manashirova/Steele
Rodhe-Moe/Jones
Pereira/Cunningham
Johnson/Djordevic
Milla/Montoya
Lileikite/Mejia
Cercone/Janowica

Granillo/Moore
Gumlya/Kolzer

Ngo/Wacker
Tan/Suduarm
Illova/Martinez
Cutillo/Bercyte
Stancu/Berlo
Kicuchi/Wacnik
Suarez-Malaguti
Capra/Kahan
Blakely/Blow
Hardenbergh/Fraser
Betts/Blow
Hemm/Lyons
Vasilleva/Luzina

Spring 9-11

Fall Season (3-3)

School

South Carolina
Furman

South Florida
Vanderbilt
Georgia Tech
North Florida

Central Florida
Ohio State
Ole Miss
North Florida
Florida International
South Florida
Miami
Florida
Pepperdine
Clemson
Georgia Tech
TCU
NCST
Wake Forest
Maryland
Boston College
North Carolina
Duke
Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
North Carolina
Washington State

/L Score
9-8, (7-4)
8-5

8-2
8-6
8-5

rEsrsErg
e

7-8
4-8

5-4
8-2
8-5

-
®
o

8-7(7-3)
8-6

-

8-4
8-6
8-7 (7-4)
8-6
8-3
8-1
9-7

8-2
9-7

cCrmrzErTrzzss

7-4



MIRA VRIENS

FRESHMAN

CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 5.15.2012

Mia Vriens: Fall Season (2-2)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/24 No. 32 Keri Wong Clemson Loss 7-5, 6-4
10/21 Tereza Lerova Georgia State Win 6-3, 6-1
10/22 Lauren Herring Georgia Loss 6-4,7-5
10/22 No. 124 Lynn Blau Georgia Tech Win 6-2, 6-1
Spring: 4-11

2124 Loreta Martinez South Florida 6-2, 6-3

2/26 Lina Lileikite Miami L 8-6, 5-7,12-10
2/29 No.18 Joanna Mather Florida L 6-3, 6-1
3/7 Lorraine Guillermo Pepperdine W 3-6,6-3,7-6 (7-3)
3/10 No.76 Keri Wong Clemson L 6-1, 6-4
3/17 Elizabeth Kilborn Georgia Tech L 6-2, 6-1
3/21 Simona Parajova TCu L 6-4, 6-2
3/24 Tatiana Illova NCST ret. 4-2 ret.
3/25 Ryann Cutillo Wake Forest L 6-2, 6-3
3/30 Ana Belzunce Maryland W 7-6, 6-4
4/1 Katarina Gajic Boston College L 7-6(7-3), 6-2
4/6 No.30 Zoe De Bruycker North Carolina U 6-7, 6-3, 2-1 ret.
417 No.86 Rachel Kahan Duke L 6-4, 6-0
4/13 Isel Martinez-Marco Virginia Tech W 6-1, 6-3
4/15 No.109 Hana Tomlijanovic Virginia L 3-6, 6-4, 7-5
4/19 Courtney Rauscher Virginia Tech U 6-4, 4-1 DNF
4/20 Gina Suarez-Malaguti North Carolina L 6-2, 6-2
5/15 Andjela Kankaras Washington State W 6-2, 6-1

Fall Season (0-1)
Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School Wi/L Score
10/21 Vriens Aline Berkenbrock/Lorena Aviles North Florida L 8-5
Spring 7-11

2124 Sargeant Vasenina/Martinez South Florida w 8-6
2/26 Sargeant Zimmerman/Bolivar Miami L 8-6
2129 Sargeant Mather/Hitimana Florida L 8-2
3/7 No.57 Sargeant Guillermo/lssara Pepperdine L 8-4
3/10 No.20 Sargeant Bek/Wong Clemson L 9-7
3/17 Sargeant Kilborn/Blau Georgia Tech L 9-8
321 Simmons Mastromarino/Parajova TCU L 8-7
324 De Los Santos Hande/Smith NCST w 9-8
3/25 Wake Forest W Def.
3/30 De Los Santos Hansbrough/Irazusta Maryland W 8-2
4/1 De Los Santos Gajic/Kappuila Boston College w 8-3
4/13 Erkan Betts/Blakely Virginia Tech w 8-4
4/15 No.38 Erkan Hardenbergh/Fraser Virginia L 8-2
4/19 Erkan Betts/Blow Virginia Tech L 9-7
4/20 Erkan Hemm/Lyons North Carolina L 8-1
5/11 Segarelii Forniuer/Koning Washington State L 8-4



Singles

1/21

Doubles

1/21 Erkan
1/28 Erkan
1/29 Erkan
2/1 Erkan
3/21 Vriens
Singles

1/21

CHSEY SIMMONS

JUNIOR
CAREER STATISTICS AS OF 2.6.2012

Spring 1-0
Allison Hodges Central Florida wW
Spring 0-4
Taylor Dubins/Allison Hodges Central Florida L
Manashirova/Steele Ohio State L
Rohde-Moe/Jones Ole Miss L
Periera/Cunningham North Florida Ret.
Mastromarino/Parajova TCU L

SHEENR SHNIL

JUNIOR

CHREER STRTISTICS AS OF 1.23.2012
Spring 0-1

Taylor Dubins Central Florida L

7-5,7-6

8-7
8-4
8-4

8-4

6-1, 6-0



